TOUGH ONE 2010 RESULTS

Pos #
PRO

1 101
2 2

3 4

4 11
5 24
6 19
7 23
8 22
9 18
10 17
11 7
12 102
13 3
14 5
15 104
16 117
17 9
18 116
19 14
20 10
21 27
22 118
23 122
24 8
25 105
26 21
27 16
28 12
29 46
- 1

- 15
- 110
- 111
- 112
- 123
- 124
EXPERT

1 41
2 115
3 54
4 108
5 31
6 37
7 56
8 114
9 51
10 6
11 44
12 49
13 45
14 32
15 42
16 40
17 28
18 107

Name

DAVID KNIGHT
TOM SAGAR
DOUGIE LAMPKIN
RORY MEAD

PAUL BOLTON

BEN HEMINGWAY
JUAN KNIGHT
RICHARD ELLWOOD
SIMO KIRRSI
DAVID MYERS
ANDY CRIPPS
ANDREAS LETTENBICHLER
DAN HEMINGWAY
EDWARD JONES
RUDI POSCHL
RIAAN VAN NIEKIRK
MARK JACKSON
DARRYL CURTIS
DIRK PETER
MARTIN CRAVEN
MARKO SIEDEL
CHRIS BIRCH
CABALLERO BARRIO
GRAHAM JARVIS
PETER WEISS HANSON
SAM MYERS

PAUL EDMONDSON
GEOFF WALKER
KLAUS SORENSON
TADDY BLAZUSIAK
MIKE BROWN

SVEN KIEDROWSKI
RENE DIETRICH
THOMAS ASTRUP
GAZA MELCIOR
XEVI LEON

GARY DANIELS

GARY JENKINS
STEPHEN DIXON
PASCAL BERLINGIERI
OWAIN HUMPHREYS
GAVIN JOHNSTON
KIERAN JONES
JULIAN HARVEY
TYSON MAYTOM JONES
KALEM HICKS

GUY CHANDLER

PHIL STUDLEY
WAYNE MUNDELL
MARK PICKARD

STAN WATT

STEVE BIDDLE
CONROD CUMMINGS
OLIVIER BERTELS

Sheet1

Town

ISLE OF MAN
OSWESTRY
SKIPTON

NEW ZEALAND
CHORLEY
EAST KESWICK
ISLE OF MAN
CUMBRIA
FINLAND
CUMBRIA
MANCHESTER
GERMANY
YORKS
LLANIDOLES
AUSTRIA
SOUTH AFRICA
RIPON

SOUTH AFRICA
GERMANY
DONCASTER
GERMANY
NEW ZEALAND
SPAIN
HARROGATE
DENMARK
CUMBRIA
MIDLANDS
DUDESVILLE
SPAIN
POLAND

USA
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
SPAIN

SPAIN

WIGAN
NEWTOWN
CUMBRIA
BELGIUM
GWYNEDD
NORTH

ISLE OF MAN
IPSWICH
HILPERTON
PONTYPOOL
SURREY
DEVON
DEVON
DEVON
WHITECHURCH
GLOS

ISLE OF MAN
BELGUIM
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Bike

RED BULL KTM
FAST EDDY SUZUKI
FACTORY BETA
YAMAHA
EUROTEK KTM
EUROTEK KTM
GAS GAS
KTM
FACTORY BMW
CB KTM
KAWASAKI
FACTORY BMW
EUROTEK KTM
KTM

FACTORY BMW 450X
KTM SA
EUROTEK KTM
KTM SA
KTM
EUROTEK FAT CAT KTM
KTM
KTM SA
BETA 450
MRS SHERCO
TBA
KTM
FAST EDDY SUZUKI
RIEJU 250F
KTM
KTM RED BULL
KTM
TBA
TBA
TBA
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS

KTM

KTM 300
SCORPA T RIDE
TBA

KTM

KTM

GAS GAS 250
KTM
HUSABERG
YAMAHA 125
KTM

POOLE M/CYLES YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

FRGB KTM

KTM

GAS GAS

TBA

# Laps
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53
52
93
39
47
38
88
50
13
125
33
58
35
29
34
36
43
55
57
85
120

KARL LANGFORD
JASON CROSSLAND
JUSTIN CARTER
HARRY HILLAS
RICHARD TUCKER
SHAUN TURNER
DAZ WILLIAMS
DEWI RITCHIE
ANDREW HACKETT
ALAN MARKS
CHRIS KELLY

DAF JONES

NEIL HACKETT
STEPHEN ETHELSTON
JOHNNY JONES
GRANT HACKING
THOMAS HEALEY
KEVIN HARRIS
SIMON COMER
KEVIN ROGERS
DAVID MARKS

Sheet1

SOMERSET
HUDDERSFIELD
LIECS

HALIFAX
DEVON
CORWEN

FLINTSHIRE
CUMBRIA

N. IRELAND
N.IRELAND
CORWEN
WEST MIDS
OSWESTRY
OSWESTRY
BOLTON
CLAYTON
DEVON
DEVON
SHREWSBURY
N.IRELAND
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GAS GAS 300
GAS GAS 250
KTM

KTM

KTM 250
SUZUKI 250

HONDA

KTM
HUSABERG
KTM

YAMAHA 2502T
KTM

A BIKE
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM 250F
KAWASAKI
KTM 250 2T
HUSABERG 450
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Penalty

02:04:04
02:14:13
02:04:15
02:04:28
02:13:11
02:05:12
02:06:32
02:11:18
02:11:54
02:12:55
02:13:22
02:13:53
02:14:48
02:07:51
02:09:06
02:12:00
02:12:18
02:12:20
02:13:05
02:16:56
02:06:51
02:13:20
02:18:04
01:28:44
02:07:21
02:08:28
00:11:40
00:14:58
00:17:10

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

02:13:07
02:05:38
02:12:39
02:06:28
02:07:00
02:09:12
02:13:15
02:15:44
02:04:08
02:07:08
02:07:24
02:08:39
02:11:16
02:04:20
02:20:21
02:04:14
02:07:18
02:10:40
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02:12:
02:04:
02:04:
01:07
01:24:
02:04:
02:04:
00:42:
00:42:
00:56:
00:40
00:21:
00:36:
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

33
18
26

:08

38

24
14
52
28

:02

55
16
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
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